Teams

McBee (2" Place)

agrwnE

Grant Sellers
Grayson Winburn
Jordan Kirkley
Sydney Amerson
Roger Newman

Ware Shoals

arwnE

Johnna Magaha
Kinsley Mabrey
Gabe Blackwell
Cassidy Childress
Karston Oxner

Class A Invitational (May 3, 2018)

76
75
93
106
109

94

118
128
110
128

Hanna Pamplico (3" Place)

agrwnE

Reagan Mclintyre
Andy Calcutt
Jacob Hayes
Stanford Tedder
Caden Barker

Williston

arwnE

Leon Dorch
Tyler Sauls
Dylan Blume
Joshua Craig
Maggie Smith

Lewisville

agrwnE

Preston Andrews
Dylan Jacobs
Will Stone

Porter Fudge
Andrew Burton

Lake View

abrwnpE

Dylan Rogers
Jackson Elrod
Noah Sweat
Boone Sweat
Tyler Cobb

77
98
102
107
127

104
107
110
124

89
98
89
112
108

86

101
118
128
109

Score

Individual Champion

123

Team Total 350

Team Total 450

Team Total 384

Team Total 444

Team Total 384

Team Total 414



Teams

Wagener Salley

Trey Romines
2. Bryson Shealey
3. Brett Yon

4. Tanner Turnner
5. Jordan Widener

=

Ridge Spring-Monetta
1. Alex Tarlton
2. Lexi Sterling
3. Dylan Nicely
4. Austin Scott
5. Akira Bell

Denmark-Olar

Juquori Williams
Seth Williams
Brushard Young
Anthony Bias
Xavier Oliver

agrwnE

East Clarendon (1% Place)
Rylee Goff

Tanner Bryant

Paul Gibbons

Josh Baker

Nate Coker

arwnE

CE Murray

David Vincent
Markeith Mcnish
Charles Kinlaw
Spencer Kelty
Jaylin McFadden

arwnE

Green Sea-Floyds
Nick Mincey
Cody Spivey
Keegan Davis
Chase Rhodes
Hunter Hucks

abrwnE

Governors School

Finn Mulvaney
Shawn Potter
Patrick Sheehan
Landon Bradshaw
Nathaniel Crago

arwnE

Score

98

104
116
129
117

108
134
136
125
138

135
142
120
DNF
144

82
82
89
92
99

113
109
100
122
118

111
117
108
120
Did Not Compete

97

109
104
114
115

Team Total 435

Team Total 503

Team Total 540

Team Total 345

Team Total 440

Team Total 455

Team Total 424



Team Results Score

East Clarendon 345
McBee 350
Hannah-Pamplico 384 (Advanced in Playoff Hole 1)
Lewisville 384
Lake View 414
Governor’'s School 424
Wagener Salley 435
CE Murray 440
Williston 444
Ware Shoals 450
Green Sea Floyds 455
Ridge Spring 503
Denmark Olar 540

All-State Tournament Class A Qualifier

1. Grayson Winburn 75
2. Grant Sellers 76
3. Reagan Mcintyre 77
4. Rylee Goff 82
5. Tanner Bryant 82
6. Dylan Rogers 86
7. Paul Gibbons 89

Preston Andrews 89

Will Stone 89
10.Josh Baker 92

Qualifying Teams for A/AA State Championship Mount Vintage

1. East Clarendon
2. McBee
3. Hannah-Pamplico

Individuals from Non-Qualifying Teams
1. Dylan Roger Lake View 86

2. Preston Andrews Lewisville 89
3. Will Stone Lewisville 89



